REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Available in 1x4, 2x2, & 2x4 Sizes with a Lumen Range
   from 2,000 to 5,000 Lumens
•	 CCT and Lumen Field Selectable, with optional factory
   pre-set selections for customized ambiance and
   application
•	 High Efficacy (Up to 160 LPW) provides lower operational

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed to US and Canadian safety standards. DLC (DesignLights Consortium)
Premium Qualified. Please refer to the DLC Qualified Products List at www.
Designlights.org/QPL to confirm specific product qualifications.
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: VTK22-20L/40L-U-CCTS-G2-CRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VTK14 1x4
Volumetric
Troffer Kit
VTK22 2x2
Volumetric
Troffer Kit
VTK24 2x4
Volumetric
Troffer Kit
LUMENS
20L/40L 20L/25L/30L/40L - Lumen Selectable
20L 2,000 lm
25L 2,500 lm
30L 3,000 lm
40L 4,000 lm
20L/40L 20L/25L/30L/40L - Lumen Selectable
20L 2,000 lm
25L 2,500 lm
30L 3,000 lm
40L 4,000 lm
25L/50L 25L/30L/40L/50L - Lumen Selectable
25L 2,500 lm
30L 3,000 lm
40L 4,000 lm
50L 5,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS Selectable CCT
(2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K,
5000K)
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
GENERATION
G2 Gen 2
CONTROLS
ADVANCED
BLANK None
NURO 1, 2 NUROAir Integrated Groupable Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 3 10 Year
1 Easily Controlled via Mobile Phone with Bluetooth App
2 Only available with VTK14
3 Contact Factory for more details
4 Only available with VTK22 and VTK24
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
NURO8-V11, 4 NUROAir Integrated Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 3-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 5-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 7-Key  Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 5W Battery Backup
EM5/HE 5W Battery Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM7 7W Battery Backup
EM7/HE 7W Battery Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10 10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE 10W Battery Backup CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE/SD 10W Self-Diagnosing Battery Backup
CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM15 15W Battery Backup
DTS UL924 Dimming Transfer Switch
CONTROLS READY